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As we welcome spring, also we welcome three new card ranges full of joy and colour 

to celebrate the season. ‘colour block’ is a bold, confident range that captures the spirit 

of home décor trends for bold stripes, block colours and patterned ceramics. ‘golden’ is 

everything you’d expect from its name; lashings of gold foil on oversized motifs and soft 

brights, framed with a grey kraft envelope. Last but not least, ‘animal friends’ is a range of 

sketchy, naïve animals adorned with bright, fun poms, for kids and big kids!

02    colour block

04    golden

06    animal friends

08    cheers!

10    colour pop

11    in repeat

12    joyful notes

14    best wishes

15    additions

16    flip for christmas

Ordering with us is quick and easy using any of the methods below. If you want 
advice on best sellers or to talk through your order you can always give the office  
a call where the team will be happy to help.

1.  Via your agent: (contact the office for details)
2.  Online through our website: https://trade.carolinegardner.com/login
3.  Via email: info@carolinegardner.com

Joining our retailer family is easy, simply send us:

1. Your store name, address, contact details and short description of your store & 
what products you are interested in.

2. Online only customers, simply send us a link to your website.

�3. Visit our website to register online: trade.carolinegardner.com/register. Once we 
have received your information we will do a quick check to make sure we can supply 
your store and get back to you as soon as we can.

become a retailer

place an order

contents
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CLB001

CLB003

CLB005

CLB002

CLB004

CLB006

gold foil, emboss, white envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25
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CLB009

CLB007 CLB008
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new 
range



LDN001

LDN003

LDN005

LDN002

LDN004

LDN006

gold foil, emboss, grey kraft envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25
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LDN009

LDN007 LDN008

LDN010
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new 
range

LDN011 LDN012

golden



AMF001

AMF003

AMF005

AMF002

AMF004

AMF006

gold foil, emboss, mini poms, green envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.65
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new 
range



8   

gold foil, emboss, kraft envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25

!

CER009CER010CER011CER012

CER014CER016

CER024

CER020

CER023

CER019

CER022

CER018

CER021

CER015

CER017

CER013

new new new new 

new new new 
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CER004 CER001CER003

CER006

CER002

CER005CER007CER008

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller



gold foil, emboss, pink envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25

CLP004 CLP001CLP003

CLP006

CLP002

CLP005CLP008

CLP010 CLP009

CLP016

CLP012

CLP007

CLP015

CLP011

CLP014 CLP013

new new new new 

new 

INR001

INR003INR005 INR002INR004

INR006

gold foil, emboss, white envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25

INR007INR009

INR011

INR008

INR010INR012INR013

new 
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best
seller

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller



gold foil, emboss, kraft envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25

JFN009JFN010JFN011

JFN019

JFN012

JFN020

JFN013

JFN021

JFN014

JFN022

JFN015

JFN023

JFN016

JFN024

JFN017JFN018

new 

new new 

new 

new new 

JFN004 JFN001JFN003

JFN006

JFN002

JFN005JFN007JFN008

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller
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best
seller



WED006 BWD001 H165 x 155mm
£1.55

large 
card

RAN001

REL006 REL008

RAN002
(spot uv, emboss)

REL007 REL009

REL010 BLA005

PQE273 PQE272 PQL012
£3.50, (gold foil)

additions

BEW016

BEW001BEW003

BEW005

BEW002BEW004

BEW006

gold foil, emboss, black & white striped envelope

H 146 x W 140mm

£1.25

gold foil, emboss, unless otherwise stated, envelope as shown

H 146 x W 140mm, unless otherwise stated

£1.25, unless otherwise stated

BEST
S SW HE

BEW009

BEW007BEW008

BEW010BEW011

BEW014BEW015

new 

best
seller

best
seller

BEW012

BEW013

BEW017

new 

new

notecards H165 x W100 x D20mm, pack of 10 boxed with a eurohook

£2.75, unless otherwise stated
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